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Etwas langsamer

Im Tempo
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Nicht schnell und mit innigem Ausdruck































pp

fp

fpfpp






























24

  



















 



  























 















 

 



 

 



























 









 































32

24

17

11

Robert Schumann
op. 68 Nr. 27

arr. St. Nesyba

7

Aus dem "Album für die Jugend"

Kanonisches Liedchen


